Troubleshooting
WFM2200A  and WFM2300 Video and Audio Capabilities
This portable waveform monitor provides an array of basic monitoring tools for video (SD, HD, Dual Link and optional 3G), and audio
(Embedded, AES) monitoring that can be configured in Full and Quad Tile display to allow you to see all the necessary signal
information at a glance. ANC Data Inspector, Data list and closed caption decode are invaluable for troubleshooting problems within
the ancillary data space. A video and audio generator aids in fault finding signals problems and an external reference waveform display
can assist in ensuring correct video timing along with the Tektronix patented Timing display. A range of options and accessories
expand the versatility of the WFM2200A & WFM2300 for field operations including a new optical input for SMPTE 297 SDI signals.

Form factor Portable Portable Portable
WFM2200A & WFM2300 Compact Waveform Monitors
Key Specifications and Ordering Information
Key Applications Benefits
Installation &
Maintenance
Physical layer testing and connectivity to a variety of
sources and  equipment.
ENG & Mobile
Applications
Light-weight, short-depth, battery-power capable with
built-in color bar and pathological signal generation
capability for quick setup and troubleshooting
Facility Timing
Tektronix patented Timing display simplifies Video
timing of SDI signal to analog reference. With ability to
view waveform display of analog reference to aid in
troubleshooting timing problems
Signal Quality Verification
Quickly see at a glance the status of the signal with a
variety of waveform, status and picture display using
Quad Tile.
Troubleshoot ANC Data
problems
ANC Data Inspector allows the user to see all ANC
Data packets present within the signal.
Ordering Information
WFM2200A 3G/HD/SD-SDI Waveform Monitor
WFM2300 3G/HD/SD-SDI Waveform Monitor. Includes Jitter Measurements, EYE
Pattern Display and EYE Pattern Automated  Measurements
 3G  Add support for 3G-SDI signal formats (Level A and Level B)
DATA  Add Ancillary Data monitoring (including decoding of 708 and 608
Closed Captions, Teletext and OP47 Subtitles, AFD, and CGMS-A),
ANC Data Inspector, and advanced Data Analysis capabilities
  DBE   Dolby E meta data monitor
LOUD Audio Loudness Meter
SFP  3G SDI optical interface
Physical Characteristics (WFM 2200A)
Weight Height Width Depth
1.5 kg  133 mm 233 mm 140 mm
3.3 lbs 5.25 in. 8  3/8 in. 5  1/2 in
Service Option Description
C3 Calibration Service 3 Years
C5 Calibration Service 5 Years
G3 Complete Care 3 Years
G5 Complete Care 5 Years
R3 Repair Service 3 Years
R5 Repair Service 5 Years
*1 Audio Surround Sound Display licensed from Radio
Technische Werksütten GmbH and Co. KG (RTW)
Accessories
WFM200BA Rechargeable battery pack for replacement
WFM200BC External Battery Recharge Unit
WFM200FSC Soft Carrying Case for WFM2200
6    http://www.tek.com/industry/content-creation-post-production
WFM200BA WFM200BC WFM200FSC